
The Benefice of Farleigh, Candover and Wield 
Services for March 2021 

Candover Valley  
 

If live services restart in March we might hold one each week in the open air – e.g., 
Mothering Sunday 14th March, Passion Sunday 21st March, Palm Sunday 28th March and  

we might just have full services during Holy Week – leading to Easter Day 4th April. 
We will circulate information via emails and website closer the time. 

 
 

BCP = Book of Common Prayer CW = Common Worship  
Sunday  7 March   Third Sunday in Lent   
Readings Exodus 20:1-17, 1 Corinthians 1:18-25, John 2:13-22  Psalm 19 
Sermon: I am a fool for Christ: whose fool are you? 
 
Sunday  14 March  Mothering Sunday 
Readings Exodus 2:1-10, 2 Corinthians 1:3-7, Luke 2:33-35  Psalm 127:1-4 
Sermon:  Mothering Sunday theme 
 
Sunday  21 March   Passion Sunday  
Readings Jeremiah 31:31-34, Hebrew 5:5-10, John 12:20-33   Psalm 51:1-13 
Sermon:  the cross 
 

 
Sunday  28 March   Palm Sunday 
Readings: Zechariah 9:9-12, 1 Corinthians 2:1-12, Mark 11:1-11 Psalm   118:19-end     
Sermon:  Palm Sunday theme 
 
Thursday  1 April  Maundy Thursday 
7.30 p.m. Dummer Maundy Communion CW 
Readings: Exodus 12:1-14, 1 Corinthians 11:23-26, John 13:1-7, 31-35 
Sermon: Passover theme 

Good Friday 2 April – possible Walk?? 
 
Sunday  4 April   Easter Day 
Readings Acts 10:34-43, 1 Corinthians 15:1-11, Mark 16:1-8  Psalm 118:1-2, 14-24 
Sermon Resurrection theme 
 

10.00  Preston Candover Morning Worship CW 
11.00  Northington  Holy Communion CW 
  6.00  Wield   Evensong  
 
 
 


